Project Name
Drummond Lyon Hall

UA Project No.

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Due
May 3, 2022 1:00 p.m. local time

Bid Location
405 Cahaba Circle

ALABAMA

Architect/Engineer

Davis Architects, Inc.

120 Twenty Third Street South
Birmingham, AL 35233
phone: (205) 322-7482

044-21-2710 Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35404 fax: (205) 322-7485
FUNDS AVAILABLE: Thirteen million, seven hundred thousand and 00/100 ($13,700,000)
BIDS SHALL BE VALID FOR: Sixty (60) Days
CONSTRUCTION DURATION: Project Completion: July 14, 2023
J. T. Harrison Construction Co., Inc. Stone Building, LLC WAR Construction, Inc.
CONTRACTOR P. O. Box 21300 P. O. Box 1218

Tuscaloosa, AL 35402
(205) 333-1120

8011 Liberty Parkway
Vestavia Hills, AL 35242
(205) 328-8300

Tuscaloosa, AL 35403
(205) 758-4723

GC Lic. #20245 GC Lic. #51438 GC Lic. #6418
Addenda ONE - SIX X Yes No X Yes No X Yes No
X Yes No X Yes No X Yes No

LICENSE # ON ENVELOPE

BONDING COMPANY OR BID

Travelers Casualty and Surety Co. of

Fidelity and Deposit Co. of Maryland

Cincinnati Insurance Co.

DEPOSIT America
UNIT PRICE #1
Description on back of page $ 20.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00
UNIT PRICE #2
Description on back of page $ 370.00 $ 150.00 $ 300.00
UNIT PRICE #3
Description on back of page $ 2,275.00 $ 2,100.00 $ 2,000.00
UNIT PRICE #4
Description on back of page $ 450.00 | $ 750.00 | $ 200.00
UNIT PRICE #5
Descrption on back of page $ 5,000.00 $ 6,000.00 $ 6,000.00
UNIT PRICE #6
Desciption on hack of page $ 20.00 $ 15.00 $ 20-00
BASE BID ON PROPOSAL $ 17,000,000.00 | $ 18,500,000.00 | $ 17,000,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT (564,000.00) (217,000.00) (580,000.00)
ADJUSTED BASE BID 16,436,000.00 18,283,000.00 16,420,000.00
ALTERNATE #1
Description on back of page 132,000.00 137,200.00 130,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT 10,000.00 - 29,000.00
Subtotal 16,578,000.00 18,420,200.00 16,579,000.00
ALTERNATE #2
Description on back of page 8,600.00 9,200.00 9,800.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - -
Subtotal 16,586,600.00 18,429,400.00 16,588,800,00
ALTERNATE #3
Desciiption on back of page 8,000.00 11,200.00 13,500.00 ¥
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - -
Subtotal 16,594,600.00 18,440,600.00 16,602,300.00
ALTERNATE #4
Description on back of page 50,000.00 52,590.00 51,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - = -
TOTAL BID W/ALTERNATES $ 16,644,600.00 | $ 18,493,190.00 | $ 16,653,300.00

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE BIDS WERE RECEIVED SEALED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME AND PLACE
INDICATED AND THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT, TABL TLATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT. I RECOMMEND AWARD

OF THE CONTRACT FOR CONSTRUCTION TO THE IBN
BY THE AVAILABLE FUNDS AND SUBJECT TO T§

Cotarirnen Pt

Courtney Pittman&\},‘ LEED AP BD+C

Davis Architects,

o i
Trames

Sworn to and subscribed before me this

Judy (o

3SIBLE AND RESPONSIVE BIDDER AS SHOWN ABOVE, AS DETERMINED
BIDDERS AND ANY APPLICABLE LAW.

&’{yof Maﬂ ,2022.

13/1/203.5

Notaryé’ubhc

My Commission Expires



Unit Price Descriptions:
Unit Price #1: Undercutting/Wasting offsite borrow material. Price per CY.

Unit Price #2: Undercutting/Waste offsite/backfill with flowable fill. Price per CY.

Unit Price #3: Reinforcing Steel. Price per Ton.
Unit Price #4: Structural Concrete. Price per CY.
Unit Price #5: Structural Steel. Price per Ton.
Umit Price #6: Miscellaneous Steel. Price per LF.

Alternate Descriptions:

Alternate #1: Generator
Alternate #2: Additional landscaping
Alternate #3: Infinity wall

Alternate #4: Type E Windows



